
Academic & Activity Planner 2021-22 (AP)
SPRING BOARD ACADEMY

Beginning of Academic Year 2021-22.
Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi-Observance

Telugu Padyalu Recitation

Ugadi - Holiday

Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday

Sri Ramanavami - Holiday

Earth Day - Observance
Poster Making/ Video Making/ Elocution

End of the Session

Good Friday - Holiday02

05

12

13

14

21

22

24

PD session for staff by 
Academic head

Teacher orientations

Reoping day for kids.

Family frame activity

International day of 
yoga - Observance

School reopnes for staff02

05

07-11

14

18

21

Teacher's Day Celebration
Teacher's Day
Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam:
Poster making/Telugu poetry 
Recitation competition/
Telugu skit.
Vinayaka Chaviti - Holiday

FA201-08

04

05

09

10

Hindi Diwas
Elocution competition

14

Diwali - Holiday
Inter school competitions
(painting/singing/elocution
/spell bee)

Children's Day Celebration

Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday03

04

08

13

Children's Day14

Gurunanak Jayanthi - Holiday19

FA322-27

Van Mahotsav Week
Essay Writing competition (Eng)

Essay Writing competition (Eng)

FA-1
Bakrid - Holiday

National Doctor's Day01

01-07

05

06

19-26

21

Field Trip 24

Virtual Field Trip to Nursery27

Friendship Day Celebration30

PTM31

Patriotic Songs/skits/mono 
action/speech/
Indpendence Day

Moharram - Holiday

Varalakshmi Vratham - Holiday
Raksha Bandhan - Hoilday

Bonalu - Holiday (TS)02

14

15

19

20

22

Dance performance by kids- 
Activity (Theme-Srikrishnashtami)

30

Sri Krishnashtami - Holiday31

SA1 (2nd week)
Flower Rangoli Competition 
for Parents
Dussehra Holidays

Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday02

04-09

11

12-19

Vijayadasami15

Milad-un-nabi - Holiday19

School Reopens After 
Dussehra Vacation

20

Field Trip23

PTM30

Christmas - Holiday
Class Picnic

Think Room Day / Science Fair18

25

31

FA4
Sankranthi Holidays
Sankranthi
School Reopens After 
Pongal Vacation

New Year Day - Holiday01

03-08

09-16

14

17

Republic Day -Holiday26

* Field Trip (Primary & High 
School)

Non-fire Cooking (2nd week)05

19 Holi - Holiday
SA2
PTM - 3 (Primary)

Maha Shivaratri - Holiday01

18

21-26

31

APRIL - 2021 JUNE - 2021 JULY - 2021 AUGUST - 2021

SEPTEMBER - 2021 OCTOBER - 2021 NOVEMBER - 2021

JANUARY - 2021 FEBRUARY - 2021 MARCH - 2021

DECEMBER - 2021


