SPRING BOARD ACADEMY Academic & Activity Planner 2021-22 (AP)

APRIL - 2021 02 Good Friday - Holiday 05 Beginning of Academic Year 2021-22. Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanthi-Observance 12 Telugu Padyalu Recitation 13 Ugadi - Holiday 14 Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday Sri Ramanavami - Holiday **22** Earth Day - Observance Poster Making/ Video Making/ Elocution **24** End of the Session **SEPTEMBER - 2021 01-08** FA2 Teacher's Day Celebration Teacher's Day Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam: Poster making/Telugu poetry

04 Teacher's Day Celebration 05 Teacher's Day 09 Telugu Bhasha Dinotsavam: Poster making/Telugu poetry Recitation competition/ Telugu skit. 10 Vinayaka Chaviti - Holiday 14 Hindi Diwas Elocution competition

01	New Year Day - Holiday
03-08	FA4
09-16	Sankranthi Holidays
14	Sankranthi
17	School Reopens After
	Pongal Vacation
26	Republic Day -Holiday

JUNE - 2021

02	School reopnes for sta
05	PD session for staff by
	Academic head
07-11	Teacher orientations
14	Reoping day for kids.
18	Family frame activity

21 International day of yoga - Observance

OCTOBER - 2021

02	Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
04-09	SA1 (2nd week)
11	Flower Rangoli Competition
	for Parents
12-19	Dussehra Holidays
15	Vijayadasami
19	Milad-un-nabi - Holiday
20	School Reopens After Dussehra Vacation
23	Field Trip
30	PTM

FEBRUARY - 2021

05	Non-fire Cooking (2nd week)
19	* Field Trip (Primary & High School)

JULY - 2021

01-07	Van Mahotsav Week
05	Essay Writing competition (Eng)
06	Essay Writing competition (Eng)
19-26	FA-1
21	Bakrid - Holiday
24	Field Trip
27	Virtual Field Trip to Nursery

Friendship Day Celebration

Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday

National Doctor's Day

NOVEMBER - 2021

Diwali - Holiday

PTM

31

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
08	Inter school competitions
	(painting/singing/elocution
	/spell bee)
13	Children's Day Celebration
14	Children's Day
19	Gurunanak Jayanthi - Holiday
22-27	FA3

MARCH - 2021

01	Maha Shivaratri - Holiday
18	Holi - Holiday
21-26	SA2
31	PTM - 3 (Primary)

AUGUST - 2021

02	Bonalu - Holiday (TS)
14	Patriotic Songs/skits/mono
	action/speech/
15	Indpendence Day
19	Moharram - Holiday
20	Varalakshmi Vratham - Holiday

	Raksha Danahan Honday
30	Dance performance by kids-
	Activity (Theme-Srikrishnashtami)

31 Sri Krishnashtami - Holiday

DECEMBER - 2021

Class Picnic

18	Think Room Day / Science Fair
25	Christmas - Holiday



